
Our Lady & St. Edward’s Catholic Primary School 
 

Dates For Your Diary Autumn 2017 
 
 
Friday     15 September   Whole School Theatre Production Charlotte’s Web 
Monday  25 September  Year 6 Swimming all week 
Wednesday    27 September  Visit from Bishop Mark 
Thursday  28 September  Year 6 Loggerheads trip  
Friday                29 September  Year 2 Come and Share – 9.15 a.m.  
 
Monday                 2 October                       House breakfast                                  
Friday     6 October  Year 1 Come and Share – 9.15 a.m. 
Tuesday  10 October  House Sponsored Event 
Wednesday  11 October  F1 Come and Share a.m. and p.m. 
Wednesday         11 October  Year 3 residential Tattenhall 
Thursday  12 October  Year 3 residential Tattenhall 
Friday   13 October  F2 Come and Share – 9.15 a.m. 
Wednesday  18 October  Parent’s Evening 4.00 – 7.00 p.m.  
Thursday  19 October  Parent’s Evening 4.00 – 5.30 p.m.  
Thursday  19 October  Individual/group photographs 
 
Thursday  19 October  School closes for pupils 
Friday   20 October  INSET DAY 
Tuesday  31 October  School opens   
 
Friday        3 November  Year 6 Come and Share – 9.15 a.m. 
Tuesday    7 November  Parent’s meeting - F2 September 2018 children 9.15 a.m. & 
2.45 p.m. 
Friday                  10 November                Year 4 Come and Share – 9.15 a.m.  
Friday                 17 November  Year 3 Come and Share – 9.15 a.m. 
Friday   24 November  Year 5 Come and Share – 9.15 a.m. 
Friday       1 December  Advent service in Church 
Monday    4 December                   Key Stage 1 dress rehearsal (p.m.) 
Tuesday    5 December  Key Stage 1 Play - 2.00 p.m. 
Wednesday    6 December  Key Stage 1 Play – 9.30 a.m. 
Thursday     7 December  Foundation dress rehearsal (a.m. & p.m.) 
Friday     8 December  Foundation Play – 9.30 a.m. and 2.15 p.m.    
Thursday  14 December  Whole School Aladdin Pantomime 
Friday   15 December  Whole School Christmas Lunch  
Friday    15 December  Whole School Christmas Jumper Day - £1 Donation 
Tuesday  19 December  Whole School Christmas Party and Disco 
 
Thursday  21 December  School Closes for Christmas  
Monday    8 January  School Re-opens 

 
 
       

 
 


